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(402) 342-2831
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contact@cocklelegalbriefs.com
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No. 22-186

TROY MANSFIELD,
Petitioner,

v.
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS,

Respondent.

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 31st day of October, 2022, send out 
from Omaha, NE 4 package(s) containing * copies of the OPPOSITION TO PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI in 
the above entitled case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail.  Packages were plainly addressed 
to the following:

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SEE ATTACHED

KARSON THOMPSON
ERIC J.R. NICHOLS
BUTLER SNOW LLP
1400 Lavaca St., Ste. 1000
Austin, TX 78701

RANDY T. LEAVITT
 Counsel of Record
LAW OFFICE OF
 RANDY T. LEAVITT
1301 Rio Grande
Austin, TX 78701
(512) 476-4475
randy@randyleavitt.com

Counsel for Respondent Williamson County, Texas

To be filed for:

42839

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 31st day of October, 2022.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.



Counsel for Petitioner Troy Mansfield: 

Brandon Duke (Counsel of Record) 

bduke@winston.com 

Winston & Strawn LLP 

800 Capitol St., Ste. 2400 

Houston, TX 77002 

(713) 651-2636 

*3 copies 

 

Jeff S. Edwards 

jeff@edwards-law.com 

David A. James 

david@edwards-law.com 

Edwards Law 

603 W 17th St. 

Austin, TX 78701 

(512) 623-7727 

*1 copy 

 

Jordan Redmon 

jredmon@winston.com 

Dylan French 

dfrench@winston.com 

Winston & Strawn LLP 

2121 N. Pearl St., Ste. 900 

Dallas, TX 75201 

(214) 453-6555 

*1 copy 

 

Lauren  Gailey 

lgailey@winston.com 

Winston & Strawn LLP 

1901 L St. NW 

Washington, DC 20036 

(202) 282-5823 

*1 copy 
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